

Capital Lanes Youth Bowling Sponsorship

Capital Lanes Youth Bowling Program has been growing year by year and we would like to open up even more opportunities to offer scholarships for underprivileged, physically or mentally challenged children to participate in this activity. This event lasts from September 1, 2017 – August 31, 2018.

Our mission is to provide all children an opportunity to participate in a group sporting event and promote healthy interactions with other children regardless of income level or disability. We promote a safe and healthy atmosphere for children of all ages to come and learn the sport of bowling. We need your help to accomplish this. We thank you in advance for your participation in sponsorship.

Sponsorship commitment forms and monies are due by August 15, 2017.

\$500.00 Sponsorship Level

1. Company name on the gutter sweeper of the lane of choice (1-40)

2. Company logo (in color) on banner at Capital Lanes Bowling Alley for the entire bowling season;

- 3. Company logo (in white) on bowler t-shirts which are worn weekly;
- 4. Company logo on state tournament t-shirts worn at the annual tournament;
- 5. Special thank you announced weekly on-site;
- 6. Promotional material displayed on youth bowling table.

\$250.00.00 Sponsorship Level

- 1. Company name on the gutter sweeper of the lane of choice (1-20)
- 2. Company logo (in white) on bowler t-shirts worn weekly;
- 3. Promotional material displayed on youth bowling table;
- 4. Thank you announced each week at league play.

\$150.00 Sponsorship Level

- 1. Company name on the gutter sweeper of the lane of choice (21-40)
- 2. Company logo (in white) on bowlers t-shirts worn weekly;
- 3. Thank you announced each week at league play.

Capital Lanes Youth Bowling Sponsorship

Please select sponsorship level

\$500.00

____\$250.00

\$150.00

_____Other amount or items, coupons, or merchandise to donate as prizes, gifts or achievements

Company name and contact

Company name: ______ Contact Person: ______ Telephone # _____ Email: _____ Please supply a quality print or electronic file of your company logo to be used

accordingly with sponsorship level.

The Tallahassee USBC youth is a 501(C)(3) organization.

Please make checks payable to Capital Lanes Youth Bowling and can be mailed to: 1115 Rosewood Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

If you have any questions please contact: Michael Fleischacker Flyman2545@yahoo.com

